
Tariff No. 4 2 23

Company Name/Permit Number: Ed's Disposal, Inc. G-110
Registered Trade Name:

 
Regular Route Service $
Special Pickup $

Size or Type: 60 gallon
Size or Type: 60 gal (over 5 )

Size or Type: 105 gallon
Size or Type: 300 gallon

Special Trips:  Time rates in Item 160 apply.

Regular Route:  

Bulky Materials $ $
Loose material

(customer load) $ $ $ $
Loose material

(company load) $ $

Issued by Darrick Dietrich, President

Issue Date: December 16, 2016 Effective Date: February 1, 2017

Docket No. TG-_________________________  Date: _______________________  By: ___________________

Item 150 -- Loose and Bulky Material

Revised Page No. 

Item 120 -- Drums

Type of Service Rate Per Drum, Per Pickup

Item 130 -- Litter Receptacles and Litter Toters

Company-owned Receptacle Rate Per Receptacle, Per Pickup
$14.05
$7.09

Company-owned Receptacle
$20.55
$59.12

(For Official Use Only)

Additional cubic Carry Charge
1 to 4 cubic yards yards Minimum Charge Per each 5 feet over

Rate per Yard Rate per yard Per Pickup 8 feet
$18.43 (A)

$18.43 (A)

$18.43 (A)

$18.43 (A)

RECEIVED DEC 16, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-161292
SUB 01/06/17



Tariff No. 4

Company Name/Permit Number: Ed's Disposal, Inc. G-110
Registered Trade Name:

Service Area: G-110

32-gallon 
can or unit

___ Gal. Toter ____ Yard ____ Yard ____ Yard ____ Yard

Each Scheduled Pickup *** $ $ $ $ $
Special Pickups *** $ $ $ $ $
Minimum service ***

Pickup Rate $ $ $ $ $ $

Note1:       Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup,unless
local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be
charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip.  No credit will
be given for partially filled containers.

  
Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):Each additional unit $1.84

Issued by Darrick Dietrich, President

Issue Date: December 16, 2016 Effective Date: February 1, 2017

Docket No. TG-_________________________  Date: _______________________  By: ___________________

(For Official Use Only)

Temporary Service

Permanent Service
Size or Type of Container

2 Revised Page No. 31

Item 245 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle
Non-compacted Material (Customer-owned container)

Includes Commercial Can Service
Rates stated per container, per pickup

RECEIVED DEC 16, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-161292
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